www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 09/25/2025
PERFORMANCE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DELIVERED
LUMENS
SYSTEM
WATTS

6	 Chicago Plenum option available with Shallow Housing (2000lm max) and New Construction Housing
7	 Emergency battery installed remotely by others. Not accessible through the inside of the fixture
ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
CRI
H95	- 95+ CRI
BEVELED INSERT
BI	 - BLACK
WI	- WHITE
SI	 - SILVER
COLOR TEMP
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
40K	- 4000K
BEAM ANGLE
10D	 - 10° 1
20D	- 20° 1
40D	- 40°
60D	- 60°
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
347	 - 347V 2
HOUSING TYPE
SH	- SHALLOW HOUSING 5
        (CP RATED)
NC	- NEW CONSTRUCTION
        HOUSING (CP RATED)
CAT. NO
3G-DL33RA-SC
LUMEN OUTPUT
10	- 1000 LUMENS
15	- 1500 LUMENS
20	- 2000 LUMENS
25	- 2500 LUMENS
COLLAR FINISH
BK	 - BLACK (STANDARD)
SV	 - SILVER
*All lumen outputs are
	delivered lumens at 95+ CRI
OPTIONS
SF	 - SOFTENING LENS (SUPPLIED STANDARD)
SB	 - SANDBLASTED LENS
LS	 - LINEAR SPREAD LENS
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM 6
EMR	- REMOTE EMERGENCY BATTERY (REMOTE) 7
Maximum 1 optical accessory
JA8 (Title 24) Listing available with 1500lm maximum
Driver options include "DIM" (0-10V) and "LE" (Phase dimming)
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 09/25/2025
3G-DL33RA-SC
3" ROUND ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHT - SPECIALTY CEILINGS PERFORMANCE | TECHNICAL
EMERGENCY
7W output for 90 minutes (+/- 765lm at 95+ CRI). Title 24 Certified
Remote emergency battery (not accessible through fixture aperture)
Maximum remote mounting distance:
3000lm or below - 50ft (12AWG) or 25ft (14AWG)
Above 3000lm - 30ft (12AWG) or 20ft (14AWG)
Caution: Emergency Battery utilizes more than one power source
and servicing should be performed by qualified personnel
MOUNTING
All housing options ship with adjustable C-Channel bar hangers
Designed for integration with various wood ceiling systems
Infill panel accessory available with ceiling manufacturer
(supplied by others)
LISTING
ETL listed and conforms to UL1598 standard
Certified to CSA22.2 NO.250.0.
JA8 (Title 24) Listed
Rated for dry or damp locations
WARRANTY